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SUBSEA DRUM CLEANING BRUSH Ø250 
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SPECIFICATIONS 

Type

Model

Part Number

Material

Diameter 

Weight Air

Weight Water

Width 
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ea Drum Cleaning Brush is ideal for cleaning soft to very hard marine growth 
e used with Multi – Purpose ROV Tool IKM-1041758. Soft or painted surfaces 
 this brush. 

Subsea Drum Cleaning 
Brush 

Drum Brush Ø250 

7157-015 

Stainless Steel 

250 mm 

5,48 kg 

3,39 kg 

101 mm 


