

SUBSEA DRUM CLEANING BRUSH Ø250



The IKM Subsea **Subsea Drum Cleaning Brush** is ideal for cleaning soft to very hard marine growth on hard surfaces. To be used with Multi – Purpose ROV Tool IKM-1041758. Soft or painted surfaces may take damage from this brush.

SPECIFICATIONS

Туре	Subsea Drum Cleaning Brush
Model	Drum Brush Ø250
Part Number	7157-015
Material	Stainless Steel
Diameter	250 mm
Weight Air	5,48 kg
Weight Water	3,39 kg
Width	101 mm



